
BANGALORE TURF CLUB LIMITED 

ne tollowing horses have been rated as detailed below : 

6th November, 2023 

ABLE ONE 

BELLISSIMO 
BENIGNITY 

ECO FRIENDLY 

ERIDANI 

EXTRAORDINARY 

FAST PACE 

GERONTOCRAT 

JE NE SAIS QUOI 

MARCO POLO 

OSIRIS 

PASTICHE 

ROMAN EMPEROR 

SAIGON 

SMITHSONIAN 
SOLID POWER 

SOUTHERNARISTOCRAT 
SUPER MARVELLA 

46 

16 

24 

28 

51 

56 

71 

46 

23 

11 

51 

34 

30 

40 

56 

36 

18 

30 

HANDICAPPER 
BANGALORE TURI CLUB LTD. 
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